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In al corre1p0ndence plea• quo.le: 
PPS No: 45292000 

II 
Noamh Behan 
Pe reonal Dlvi 1ion 

Nobce No: <>4529200-28101.t. Service lo Support Compliance Branch 3- Sell AaN1Md 
14/15 Uppar O'Connell SlrMI 

MR MICHAEL MCGRANE 
INVER GLEBE 
INVER 
DONEGAL 

Dublin 1 

~mpsey Finan 
Date:. __ ,_ .. • __ :5_. _I_0_._2o_2"""2-'----

Dear Sir/Madam, 

A refund win be credited to you shortly, as per the details in the statement below. 

Yours faithfully. 

Niamh Be.han 
Personal Division 
Description 
Income Tu yur of uMaement 2021 
Return/ Assessment 
Refund 
Refund 

Total 

Balance€: 

Statement Balance €: 

Date Receipt No. 

000000 
29/9/2022 000000 
29/9/2022 000000 

Debit 

412.96 
310.84 

723.80 

0.00 

0.00 

Enquiries: 01 73834530 

Page 1 oil 

29 S.p2022 

Credit 

723.80 

723.80 

0.00 

0.00 

This statenuJnt rwllflcts the record held and does not prevent Revenue from collecting amounts not on record because of 
underlover declaration or any activity which has aften,d the amount shown on the statement. Periods with balances of five 
t1uro or less an, treated as balanc6d. 
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