In all correspondence please quote:

PPS No: 4529200Q

Notice No: 04529200-28101A



100

Niamh Behan Personal Division Service to Support Compliance Branch 3- Self Assessed 14/15 Upper O'Connell Street Dublin 1

son v545 nec 105

MR MICHAEL MC GRANE INVER GLEBE INVER DONEGAL

Enquiries: 01 7383630

I certify having sighted & copied the true original

Page 1 of 1

29 Sep 2022

Signed

Dempsey Financial Solutions

Date:

5.10.2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

W.

A refund will be credited to you shortly, as per the details in the statement below.

Yours faithfully.

Niamh Behan Personal Division

Description	Date	Receipt No.	Debit	Credit
Income Tax year of assessment 20	021			
Return/Assessment		000000		723.80
Refund	29/9/2022	000000	412.96	
Refund	29/9/2022	000000	310.84	
Total	the second secon	Maria and the state of the stat	723,80	723,80
Balance €:			0.00	0.00
Statement Balance €:			0.00	0.00

This statement reflects the record held and does not prevent Revenue from collecting amounts not on record because of under/over declaration or any activity which has altered the amount shown on the statement. Periods with balances of five euro or less are treated as balanced.

